

MR. RENGITH KUMAR RAJENDRAN PILLAI  
K R VINI VILASOM,PARAVATTOM MANIYAR  
P O PUNALUR,KARAVALOOR PART  
KOLLAM  
KERALA  
INDIA, PIN:691333  
RENJITHRAJU08@GMAIL.COM  
Nominee: RESHMI R NAIR

DATE:22-05-2024 PAGE: 1  
CUSTOMER ID: A54519790  
TYPE: SAVINGS BANK-GENERAL  
A/C NO: 0394053000005473  
CURRENCY CODE: INR  
Mode of Opr.: SELF

Statement Of Account For The Period From 05-09-2023 To 22-05-2024

Date	Particulars	Chq.no	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
	OPENING BALANCE				1,36,078.00
05-09-2023	NEFT/SHIJU VG/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0009164/99980106189819			23,000.00	1,59,078.00
05-09-2023	IMPS/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872		1,000.00		1,58,078.00
05-09-2023	NEFT/RAHUL PR/HDFC BANK/HDFC00087984/50100475048981			28,000.00	1,86,078.00
05-09-2023	UPI/SHIJI/P2A/564564354564@325468676545/ 7575		31.00		1,86,047.00
06-09-2023	UPI/Pk2M/209614091189/billdeskt/ICICI BANK /UPI		1,700.00		1,84,347.00
07-09-2023	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI		600.00		1,83,747.00
08-09-2023	UPI/P2A/209752322816/VIJIMOL/UNB 000525445BA/UPI		117.00		1,83,630.00
09-09-2023	NEFT/AKSHAY SHIJU/BOB BANK/BARB0002016/39720100007854			18,400.00	2,02,030.00
10-09-2023	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI		3,300.00		1,98,730.00
10-09-2023	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI		5,000.00		1,93,730.00
12-09-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI			1,251.00	1,94,981.00
14-09-2023	NEFT/VINIRAJAN/CANARA BANK /CNRB0008869/1099101049159			10,500.00	2,05,481.00
14-09-2023	NEFT/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850			19,000.00	2,24,481.00
16-09-2023	UPI/P2A/209884088299/SURESH BA/AXIS BANK/UPI		460.00		2,24,021.00
17-09-2023	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI			1,000.00	2,25,021.00
18-09-2023	IMPS/SHIJU VG/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0009164/99980106189819			6,000.00	2,31,021.00
19-09-2023	NEFT/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872			28,641.00	2,59,662.00
20-09-2023	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UPI		190.00		2,59,472.00
22-09-2023	UPI/P2A/210150750037/SURESH BA/AXIS BANK/UPI		100.00		2,59,372.00
24-09-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI			4,000.00	2,63,372.00
28-09-2023	NEFT/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872			10,500.00	2,73,872.00
30-09-2023	NEFT/AKSHAY SHIJU/BOB BANK/BARB0002016/39720100007854			55,000.00	3,28,872.00
30-09-2023	IMPS/RESHMI R/UNION BANK /UBIN0512216/5280020100097551			9,200.00	3,38,072.00
02-10-2023	NEFT/VINIRAJAN/CANARA BANK /CNRB0008869/1099101049			6,250.00	3,44,322.00
	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC				



MR. RENGITH KUMAR RAJENDRAN PILLAI  
K R VINI VILASOM,PARAVATTOM MANIYAR  
P O PUNALUR,KARAVLOOR PART  
KOLLAM  
KERALA  
INDIA, PIN:691333  
RENJITHRAJU08@GMAIL.COM  
Nominee: RESHMI R NAIR

DATE:22-05-2024PAGE:2  
CUSTOMER ID: A54519790  
TYPE: SAVINGS BANK-GENERAL  
A/C NO: 0394053000005473  
CURRENCY CODE: INR  
Mode of Opr.: SELF

04-10-2023	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UPI	202.00	3,44,120.00
05-10-2023	UPI/P2A/233496301210/GREESHMA /STATE BANK/UPI	920.00	3,45,040.00
08-10-2023	NEFT/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850	48,900.00	3,93,940.00
09-10-2023	UPI/P2A/233895859222/PONNAMA /IOBBANK/UPI979790900991	95.00	3,93,845.00
10-10-2023	IMPS/SHIJU VG/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0009164/99980106189819	9900.00	4,03,745.00
11-10-2023	IMPS/JOJI P/SBI BANK BANK/SBIN028869/9220101104554	3,000.00	4,06,745.00
13-10-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	300.00	4,06,445.00
14-10-2023	NEFT/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872	59,000.00	4,65,445.00
15-10-2023	IMPS/AKSHAY SHIJU/BOB BANK/BARB0002016/39720100007854	8,550.00	4,73,995.00
16-10-2023	IMPS/BINDHUMOLE A L/SBIBANK/SBIN0001016/5530013680091	7,000.00	4,80,995.00
17-10-2023	UPI/P2A/6646464646464/SUJIMOL/UNION BANK/UPI	317.00	4,80,678.00
18-10-2023	NEFT/RESHMI R/UNION BANK /UBIN0512216/5280020100097551	12,000.00	4,92,678.00
19-10-2023	NEFT/VINIRAJAN/CANARA BANK /CNRB0008869/1099101049159	38,617.00	5,31,295.00
20-10-2023	NEFT/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850	15,000.00	5,16,295.00
23-10-2023	IMPS/RESHMI R/UNION BANK /UBIN0512216/5280020100097551	6,700.00	5,09,595.00
25-10-2023	UPI/P2A/233895859222/SHIJU/IOBBANK/UPI/8656 044778	320.00	5,09,275.00
28-10-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	679.00	5,08,596.00
01-11-2023	UPI/P2M/235164492937/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/UPI	200.00	5,08,396.00
02-11-2023	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	2,000.00	5,10,396.00
04-11-2023	IMPS/NIKHIL G C/SBI BANK/DLXBA00085869/922010865749	240.00	5,10,636.00
05-11-2023	NEFT/SHIJU VG/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0009164/99980106189819	79,000.00	5,89,636.00
08-11-2023	UPI/P2A/235448139002/NISHAN/UNION BANK/UPI	450.00	5,89,186.00
10-11-2023	IMPS/RESHMI R/UNION BANK /UBIN0512216/5280020100097551	5,000.00	5,84,186.00
13-11-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	000.00	5,85,186.00
14-11-2023	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	700.00	5,84,486.00
16-11-2023	UPI/P2A/300880615335/JOJI P/SBI Bank/UPI	632.00	5,83,854.00
	UPI/P2A/235634462723/SINI/BANK OF		



MR. RENGITH KUMAR RAJENDRAN PILLAI  
K R VINI VILASOM,PARAVATTOM MANIYAR  
P O PUNALUR,KARAVALOOR PART  
KOLLAM  
KERALA  
INDIA, PIN:691333  
RENJITHRAJU08@GMAIL.COM  
Nominee: RESHMI R NAIR

DATE:22-05-2024 PAGE:3  
CUSTOMER ID: A54519790  
TYPE: SAVINGS BANK-GENERAL  
A/C NO: 0394053000005473  
CURRENCY CODE: INR  
Mode of Opr.: SELF

18-11-2023	UPI/P2A/235634462723/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/UPI	117.00	5,83,737.00
19-11-2023	IMPS/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872	8,582.00	5,75,155.00
20-11-2023	NEFT/VINIRAJAN/CANARA BANK /CNRB0008869/1099101049159	80,000.00	6,55,155.00
21-11-2023	UPI/DARSAN/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00054565/65546654564864	370.00	6,55,525.00
25-11-2023	NEFT/RESHMI R/UNION BANK /UBIN0512216/5280020100097551	18,000.00	6,37,525.00
28-11-2023	NEFT/RESHMI R/UNION BANK /UBIN0512216/5280020100097551	92,00.00	6,28,325.00
30-11-2023	NEFT/AKSHAY SHIJU/BOB BANK/BARB0002016/39720100007854	50,000.00	6,78,325.00
02-12-2023	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	1,000.00	6,79,325.00
05-12-2023	IMPS/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872	6,325.00	6,85,650.00
08-12-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	500.00	6,85,150.00
10-12-2023	UPI/P2A/300880615335/RAJI V V/Union Ban/UPI	271.00	6,84,879.00
12-12-2023	NEFT/SHIJU VG/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0009164/99980106189819	10,000.00	6,94,879.00
15-12-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	922.00	6,95,801.00
20-12-2023	UPI/P2A/2113413811255/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI	200.00	6,95,601.00
22-12-2023	NEFT/AKSHAY SHIJU/BOB BANK/BARB0002016/39720100007854	60,800.00	7,56,401.00
24-12-2023	NEFT/SHIJU VG/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0009164/99980106189819	10,000.00	7,66,401.00
26-12-2023	IMPS/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872	5,510.00	7,71,911.00
28-12-2023	UPI/P2A/235290810973/HARIKUMAR/SBI BANK /UPI	59.00	7,71,852.00
31-12-2023	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	1,000.00	7,70,852.00
03-01-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	711.00	7,71,563.00
04-01-2024	IMPS/JOJI P/SBI BANK BANK/SBIN028869/9220101104554	956.00	7,70,607.00
05-01-2024	IMPS/CHANDU BABU/SBI BANK/SBIN0003654/5102081480026	2,000.00	7,72,607.00
06-01-2024	NEFT/BINDHUMOLE A L/SBIBANK/SBIN0001016/5530013680091	100.00	7,72,507.00
07-01-2024	UPI/P2A/233496301210/GREESHMA /STATE BANK/UPI	1,300.00	7,73,807.00
08-01-2024	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	3,100.00	7,76,907.00
09-01-2024	UPI/P2A/209756656580/NISHAN /UNION BAN/UPI/56465465315	609.00	7,77,516.00
	UPI/P2A/209756716170/KITCHU SA/IND		



MR. RENGITH KUMAR RAJENDRAN PILLAI  
K R VINI VILASOM, PARAVATTOM MANIYAR  
P O PUNALUR, KARAVLOOR PART  
KOLLAM  
KERALA  
INDIA, PIN:691333  
RENJITHRAJU08@GMAIL.COM  
Nominee: RESHMI R NAIR

DATE:22-05-2024 PAGE:4  
CUSTOMER ID: A54519790  
TYPE: SAVINGS BANK-GENERAL  
A/C NO: 0394053000005473  
CURRENCY CODE: INR  
Mode of Opr.: SELF

10-01-2024	UPI/P2A/209756716170/KITCHU SA/IND OV/UPI	310.00	7,77,206.00
11-01-2024	IMPS/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850	4,000.00	7,81,206.00
12-01-2024	UPI/P2A/2113413811255/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI	228.00	7,81,434.00
13-01-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	1,678.00	7,79,756.00
13-01-2024	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	500.00	7,80,256.00
18-01-2024	UPI/P2A/PRIYA/SIB BANK/SIBN000351654/61164644641532	2,040.00	7,78,216.00
20-01-2024	IMPS/JOHN GEORGE/SBI BANK/SBIN0002216/50100653055586	111.00	7,78,105.00
22-01-2024	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	3,900.00	7,82,005.00
23-01-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	846.00	7,81,159.00
27-01-2024	IMPS/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850	6,000.00	7,87,159.00
29-01-2023	IMPS/JOJI P/SBI BANKBANK/SBIN028869/9220101104554	194.00	7,87,353.00
31-01-2024	NEFT/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850	10,000.00	7,97,353.00
02-02-2024	UPI/P2A/300880615335/RAJI V V/Union Ban/UPI	200.00	7,97,153.00
04-02-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	1,100.20	7,96,052.80
05-02-2024	IMPS/RAHUL PR/HDFC BANK/HDFC00087984/50100475048981	4,850.00	8,00,902.80
06-02-2024	UPI/P2A/PRIYA/SIB BANK/SIBN000351654/61164644641532	279.00	8,00,623.80
07-02-2024	UPI/P2A/300880615335/BINDHUMOL/SBI Bank/UPI	2,041.00	8,02,664.80
09-02-2024	UPI/P2M/233496433/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UPI/578868	1,000.00	8,01,664.80
10-02-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	1,900.00	8,03,564.80
11-02-2023	UPI/P2A/300880615335/JOJI P/SBI Bank/UPI	2,777.00	8,00,787.80
12-02-2024	IMPS/RAHUL PR/HDFC BANK/HDFC00087984/50100475048981	5,800.00	8,06,587.80
13-02-2024	IMPS/BINDHUMOLE A L/SBIBANK/SBIN0001016/5530013680091	606.00	8,05,981.80
14-02-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	306.80	8,05,615.50
15-02-2024	IMPS/JOJI P/SBI BANK BANK/SBIN028869/9220101104554	4,500.00	8,101,15.50
20-02-2024	UPI/P2P/61651611/PAY@TM/PAY/BANK/9680608 6866	1,650.00	8,11,765.50





IFSC : SIBL0000394  
DOOR NO.341 C  
WARD NO.IV  
THEKKEMALAYIL BLDG  
THEKKEMALA P.O  
PATHANAMTHITTA DIST  
PATHANAMT  
Ph: 0468-2314037 FAX:

MR. RENGITH KUMAR RAJENDRAN PILLAI  
K R VINI VILASOM, PARAVATTOM MANIYAR  
P O PUNALUR, KARAVLOOR PART  
KOLLAM  
KERALA  
INDIA, PIN:691333  
RENJITHRAJU08@GMAIL.COM  
Nominee: RESHMI R NAIR

DATE:22-05-2024 PAGE:5  
CUSTOMER ID: A54519790  
TYPE: SAVINGS BANK-GENERAL  
A/C NO: 0394053000005473  
CURRENCY CODE: INR  
Mode of Opr.: SELF

21-02-2024	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	900.00	8,10,865.50
21-02-2024	UPI/P2M/321271194161/Hotel Ary/ PaytmPay/UPI	2,000.00	8,12,865.50
22-02-2023	UPI/P2A/300880615335/BINDHUMOL/SBI Bank/UPI	2,300.00	8,10,565.50
24-02-2024	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UPI	996.00	8,09,569.50
25-02-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	3,655.00	8,13,224.50
25-02-2024	UPI/P2P/61651611/PAY@TM/ PAY/BANK	66.00	8,13,158.50
26-02-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	803.00	8,12,355.50
28-02-2024	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	1,500.00	8,13,855.50
28-02-2024	UPI/P2P/61651611/PAY@TM/ PAY/BANK	100.00	8,13,955.50
28-02-2024	UPI/P2M/321271194161 /PaytmPay/UPI	36.00	8,13,919.50
28-02-2024	UPI/P2A/45082210010850/ ANILAKUMARI R /CANARA BANK /UPI	399.00	8,13,520.50
29-02-2024	IMPS/RAHUL PR/HDFC BANK/HDFC00087984/50100475048981	2,254.00	8,15,774.50
29-02-2024	NEFT/AKSHAY SHIJU/BOB BANK/BARB0002016/39720100007854	16,000.00	7,99,774.50
01-03-2024	NEFT/SHIJU VG/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0009164/99980106189819	10,000.00	7,89,774.50
02-03-2024	IMPS/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872	3,000.00	7,92,774.50
02-03-2024	NEFT/VINIRAJAN/CANARA BANK /CNRB0008869/1099101049159	10,000.00	7,82,774.50
04-03-2024	IMPS/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850	2,000.00	7,80,774.50
05-03-2024	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UP	200.00	7,80,974.50
07-03-2024	IMPS/RAHUL PR/HDFC BANK/HDFC00087984/50100475048981	2,000.00	7,82,974.50
15-03-2024	UPI/P2A/300880615335/RAJI V V/Union Ban/UPI	342.00	7,82,632.50
20-03-2024	IMPS/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850	3,500.00	7,79,132.50
27-03-2024	IMPS/RAHUL PR/HDFC BANK/HDFC00087984/50100475048981	2,000.00	7,81,132.50
02-04-2024	IMPS/BINDHUMOLE A L/SBIBANK/SBIN0001016/5530013680091	2,000.00	7,83,132.50
05-04-2024	UPI/P2M/50100475048981/ RAHUL PR /HDFC BANK/UPI	220.00	7,82,912.50
06-04-2024	IMPS/VISHNU B/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00054869/10280100482872	3,000.00	7,85,912.50
14-04-2024	IMPS/VINIRAJAN/CANARA BANK /CNRB0008869/1099101049159	2,000.00	7,87,912.50
22-04-2024	UPI/DARSAN/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00054565/65546654564864	2,000.00	7,89,912.50
01-05-2024	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UPI	136.00	7,89,776.50





IFSC : SIBL0000394  
DOOR NO.341 C  
WARD NO.IV  
THEKKEMALAYIL BLDG  
THEKKEMALA P.O  
PATHANAMTHITTA DIST  
PATHANAMT  
Ph: 0468-2314037 FAX:

MR. RENGITH KUMAR RAJENDRAN PILLAI  
K R VINI VILASOM, PARAVATTOM MANIYAR  
P O PUNALUR, KARAVLOOR PART  
KOLLAM  
KERALA  
INDIA, PIN:691333  
RENJITHRAJU08@GMAIL.COM  
Nominee: RESHMI R NAIR

DATE:22-05-2024 PAGE: 6  
CUSTOMER ID: A54519790  
TYPE: SAVINGS BANK-GENERAL  
A/C NO: 0394053000005473  
CURRENCY CODE: INR  
Mode of Opr.: SELF

UPI/P2A/233496301210/GREESHMA /STATE			
10-05-2024 BANK/UPI	1,052.00		7,88,724.50
IMPS/ANILAKUMARI R/CANARA			
22-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0002216/45082210010850		4,500.00	7,93,224.50
Grand Total	1,36,078.50	7,99,258.00	7,93,224.50

This is an authenticated statement. Account holders are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement

Date/Time : 22-05-2024 11:36:20

printed by : SAN18570

Manager



For THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD

Branch Manager